
Mobile Pops Band 
2024 Rehearsal and Concert Schedule 

Weekday Date Location and Time Dress 

Monday February 26, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday March 4, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday March 11, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday March 18, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday March 25, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday April 1, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Saturday April 6, 2024 Dauphin Island Water Tower - 5PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

Monday April 8, 2024 Medal of Honor Park - 7PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

Sunday April 14, 2024 Spanish Fort Community Center - 6PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

Monday April 22, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday April 29, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday May 6, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday May 13, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday May 20, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Saturday May 25, 2024 Medal of Honor Park - 6PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

 June - July Summer Break!  

Monday August 12, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday August 19, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday August 26, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday September 2, 2024 No Rehearsal – Labor Day  

Monday September 9, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday September 16, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday September 23, 2024 Venue TBD - 7PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

Sunday September 29, 2024 Spanish Fort Community Center - 6PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

Monday October 7, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday October 14, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday October 21, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday October 28, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday November 4, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Thursday November 7, 2024 Mary G. Montgomery Auditorium - 7PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

Monday November 11, 2024 USS Alabama Battleship Park - 7PM Pops shirt; black pants* 

Monday November 18, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday November 25, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday December 2, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday December 9, 2024 Davidson High School -- 7PM - 9PM  

Monday December 16, 2024 Davidson High School Auditorium - 7PM Christmas Formal Black ‡ 

 
*Blue Pops shirt and black pants; black shorts can be substituted for pants; ladies may wear modest, non-distracting black skirts. 

±Concert black – Women – modest black dresses, skirts, pants, and blouses.  Men – Black tuxedo with black bowtie. 

‡Christmas formal black is same as concert black attire, except men will wear a red bowtie and red cummerbund.  

 


